LB-150/One LB-DIM150/One
LB-50/One
LB-100/One
LB-DIM50/One
LB-DIM100/One
Constant voltage LED Control
Power supply and control Led 24V
Constant voltage LED Control
Power supply and control Led 24V
Code LB-50 / -100 / -150 /One
Power supply 230 Vac
Integrated power supply 50 W / 100W / 150W
Load Led 24 Vdc Max 50W
Settable function Dimmer 1 output, CCT, RGB/W
Inputs 1 NO push button
No. Prog. transmitters 30
Radio Frequency 433.920 MHz ISM
WiFi Frequency WiFi 2,4GHz
Smart remote control App OneSmart
Voice Control Google home, Alexa Amazon
IP protection IP55
Operating Temperature -20 +55 °C
Dimensions 310x70x80 mm
Code LB-DIM50 / 100 / 150/One
Power supply 230 Vac
Integrated power supply 50 W / 100W / 150W
Load Led 24 Vdc Max 50W
Settable function Dimmer 1,2,3,4 outputs
Inputs 1 NO push button
No. Prog. transmitters 30
Radio Frequency 433.920 MHz ISM
WiFi Frequency WiFi 2,4GHz
Smart remote control App OneSmart
Voice Control Google home, Alexa Amazon
IP protection IP55
Operating Temperature -20 +55 °C
Dimensions 310x70x80 mm
Control unit for 24Vdc LEDs, 4 outputs with settable mode for
white or single-color LEDs, CCT, RGB and RGBW. 433.92MHz
radio receiver. 1 wired input settable as button or switch.
Integrated WiFi module for remote control via OneSmart App
and voice control. Integrated power supply, max 150W.
Control unit for 4 single or synchronized Led lights 24V with
On-Off-Dimmer function. 433.92MHz radio receiver. 1 wired
input settable as button or switch. Integrated WiFi module
for remote control via OneSmart App and voice control.
Integrated power supply, max 150W.
Control unit for 24Vdc LEDs, 4 outputs with settable mode for
white or single-color LEDs, CCT, RGB and RGBW. 433.92MHz
radio receiver. 1 wired input settable as button or switch.
Integrated WiFi module for remote control via OneSmart App
and voice control. Integrated power supply, max 100W.
Control unit for 4 single or synchronized Led lights 24V with
On-Off-Dimmer function. 433.92MHz radio receiver. 1 wired
input settable as button or switch. Integrated WiFi module
for remote control via OneSmart App and voice control.
Integrated power supply, max 100W.
Control unit for 24Vdc LEDs, 4 outputs with settable mode for
white or single-color LEDs, CCT, RGB and RGBW. 433.92MHz
radio receiver. 1 wired input settable as button or switch.
Integrated WiFi module for remote control via OneSmart App
and voice control. Integrated power supply, max 50W.
Control unit for 4 single or synchronized Led lights 24V with
On-Off-Dimmer function. 433.92MHz radio receiver. 1 wired
input settable as button or switch. Integrated WiFi module
for remote control via OneSmart App and voice control.
Integrated power supply, max 50W.
To order the radio versions without Smart WiFi, remove “/ONE” from the code To order the radio versions without Smart WiFi, remove “/ONE” from the code
CONNECTIONS CONNECTIONS
230 Vac
A
li
m
e
n
ta
to
re
2
3
0
V
a
c
 -
 2
4
V
d
c
+
 L
e
d
 1
,2
+
 L
e
d
 3
,4
L
e
d
 1
 -
L
e
d
 2
 -
L
e
d
 3
 -
L
e
d
 4
 -
P1
230 Vac
A
li
m
e
n
ta
to
re
2
3
0
V
a
c
 -
 2
4
V
d
c
+
 L
e
d
 1
,2
+
 L
e
d
 3
,4
L
e
d
 1
 -
L
e
d
 2
 -
L
e
d
 3
 -
L
e
d
 4
 -
P1
12-24
Vdc
Input Dimmer Wired Radio RF App WiFi VoiceOutput
4 LED
12-24
Output
12-24
Vdc
LED
RGBW
Input RGB/WOutput
LED
CCT
CCTOutput
LED
12-24
Dimmer Wired Radio RF App WiFi Voice
36 37